8/20/2021 1:01:51 PM McHenry School District 15

Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For MMS 1 MMS 1 MMS ACTIVITY
Route: MMS 1 MMS 1 Start Time: 04:15 pm Total Riders:
Bus: Q,. End Time: 05:00 pm Max Load: 0
Driver; Total Time: 4509 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor:MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection  Distance: 18,73 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Notes:
Ristance Plck Up Drop Off

415 pm ORIGIN (1) MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection
4:20 pm (stop) (2) RIVERSIDE DR @ W MCCULLOM LAKE RD
4:21 pm (stop) (3) RIVERSIDE DR @ ARBOR D
4:23 pm (stop) {4) KAMA AV @ STERLING DR
4:24 pm {stop) (5) STERLING DR @ KASHMIRI AV
PLEASE WATCH FOR OTHER BU ES
4:24 pm (stop) (6) STERLING DR @ HENZADA AV 3 O
4:24pm (stop) (7} STERLING DR @ MYANG AV 3
4:29 pm (stop) (8) RIVERSIDE DR @ HAZELWOOD
4:30 pm {(stop) (9) W MCCULLOM LAKE RD @ CHESTNUT DR 30
4:31 pm (stop) (10) W MCCULLOM LAKE RD @ PINE DR
4:33pm (stop) (11)  BLAKE BL @ EVERGREEN CIR 3/
4:34pm (stop) (12)  OLDE MILL L N & SPRING CREEK LN NORTH END 5001
4:34pm (stop) (13)  OLDE MILL LN @ BOONE CREEK CI
TURN CORNER THAN STOP FOR HILLTOP ROUTE
4:35pm (stop) (14)  BOONE CREEK Cl @ LEONARD AV @ OLDE MILL LN 309
4:35pm (stop) (15) N LEONARD AVE @ W PRESTWICK ST 309
4:36 pm (stop) (16) N LEONARD AVE @ W ORLEANS ST
4:36 pm (stop) (17)  ORLEANS ST @FAWN RIDGE APT ORLEANS ST 3@9
4:38 pm (stop) (18)  MAPLE AVE @ N FREUND AVE
4:38 pm (stop) (19) N MILLSTREAM DR No lnteraectlon oéi
4:43pm (stop) (200  DARTMOOR DR @ OA N CT
4:45pm (stop) (21) 5212 WELLINGTON DR
4:51 pm (stop) (22) 1706 PLEASANT A
4:52 pm (stop) (23) W ELM ST No Inte
4:58 pm (stop) (24) 7906 HIGHVIEW DR (0
§:00 pm END (26) 7725 PRESTON DR (/)

Route Last Updated: B/20/2021

09 310,967



8£2012021 1:34:.03 PM McHenry School District 15

Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For MMS 2 MMS 2 MMS ACTIVITY

Route: MMS 2 MMS 2 Start Time: 04:15 pm Total Riders:
Bus: & End Time: 05:13 pm Max Load: 0
Driver: ) Total Time: 58:13 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection  Distance:  22.18 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Notes;
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:15pm ORIGIN {1) MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection
4:20 pm (stop) (2) N GREEN ST @ W JOHN ST 3}{
OVERAGE FOR WEST END OF DAY STUDENTS
4:24 pm (stop) (3) WJOHN ST @ JUDYLN 31
4:27pm (stop) {4} N RIVER RD @ NORTHSIDE AV 3 | ]
4:28 pm (stop) (5) 827 NRIVERRD )]
4:28pm (stop)(6) N RIVER RD @ MINERAL SPRINGS DR 31}
4:29 pm (stop) (7) N RIVER RD @ QUINNRD 3]
4:29 pm  (stop} (8) N RIVER RD @ FAIR OAK LN3 j |
4:29 pm (Stop) {9) N RIVER RD @ ELM OAK LN 3/ )
4:29pm (stop}(10) N RIVER RD @ ELMKIRK PK3| |
4:229pm (stop} (1)  NRIVER RD @ EMERALD CT 3 {
4:23pm (stop)(12) SRIVERRD@WSUTTONCT 3]
4:30 pm (stop) (13) SRIVERRD @ FORDRD 3j)
4:30 pm (stop)(14) S RIVER RD @ DRUCKER LN 3/ | e
4:30pm ({stop) (15} 615 SRIVERRD 3| S
4:31pm ({stop)(16)  BLACK PARTRIDGE RD @ INDIAN TR 3! |
4:37pm (stop)(17)  FERNVIEW TURNARCUN ﬁND)S 1
4:42pm (stop)(18)  SUNSET DR @ LILAC ST
4:43pm (stop)(19) LILACST@WPINEST 31
443pm (stop)(20) W PINE ST @ DRIFTWOOD DR 3 1/
4:45pm (stop} (21)  VAUPELL DR @ VAUPELL AV 3} |
2413 S VAUPELL DR 3]
4:45pm (stop)(22) SRIVERRD@ SCHEDLN 3] |
4:46 pm (stop){(23) W DOWELL RD @ S THOMAS cT 40
4:46pm (stop) (24) W DOWELL RD @ HIGHWOQD RD 3
4:49 pm (stop) {25) FEN VIEW & FEN VIEW 3
4:52pm (stop)(26) . SILVERLEAF DR No Intersection 4 3
4:59 pm (stop) (27) BURNETT RD @ CEDAR TER 205 -
4:59pm (stop) (28)  HICKORY TER @ SPRUCE TER 3 05
5:00 pm (stop)(29)  HICKORY TER @ HYACINTH TER2 05
5:02 pm (stopj (30) ISLAND DR @ LAKEVIEW DR
5:05 pm (stop) (31) RT 176 @ GRISWALD AV 305
5:05pm (stop}{32})  RT 176 @ S CHERRY AVE 305
5:05 pm (stop) (33) RT 176 @ ROBINLN 3
5:12pm (stop) (34) 2008 S BARREVILLERD 7305
5:13pm END BARREVILLE RD No Intersection 30S

Route Last Updated: 8/20/2021

303 305 , 3]
15 land Lallg



8/20/2021 1:38:43 PM McHenry School District 15

Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For MMS 3 MMS 3 MMS ACTIVITY

Route: MMS 3 MMS 3 Start Time: 04:15 pm Total Riders:
Bus: m End Time: 04:53 pm Max Load: 0
Driver: | \(L Total Time: 38:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection Distance: 17.02 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
4:15pm ORIGIN (1) MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersectin=
4:18 pm (stop) (2) 2309/2310 EISENHOWER BD ~ 5] fl /)
4:22 pm (stop) (3) LINCOLN RD @ MOURINE LN '_3 Q
4:23 pm (stop} (4) PEARL ST @ RIVERSIDE DR 3
4:23 pm (stop} (5) RIVERSIDE DR @ WASHI%ESON ST 309
4:24 pm (stop) {6) COURT ST @ PEARL ST

:4

425pm  (stop) (7) GREEN ST @ WAUKEGAN.ED 308 James St C[
427 pm {stop) (8) ‘%ﬁm—ﬁ%ﬂ—’g—*—a 3bil James '7'7
4:29pm (stop) (3) N GREEN ST @ ANNE ST 30¥
4:29pm (stop) (10) N GREEN ST @ W SHEPHERD HILL LN 303\
4:29pm (stop) (11) N GREEN ST @ W CLOVERAV 30
4:29pm (stop) (12) N GREEN ST @ W FAIRWAY DR 302-
4:29pm (stop) (13} N GREEN ST @ BRETONS DR
4:29 pm (stop) (14) S GREEN ST @ TURNBERRY DR

3517 TURNBERRY AFTER TURN FOR LANDMARK
4:31pm (stop) (15)  MCHENRY AVE @ BULL VALLEY RD 302
4:32pm (stop) (16)  BULL VALLEY RD @ HILLTOP BLVD 303
4:32pm (stop) (17)  HILLTOP BLVD @ STILL HILL DR 37
4:33pm (stop)(18)  HILLTOP BLVD @ VISTA TER 30")
4:33pm (stop) (19)  HILLTOP BLVD @ W BISCAYNE ROAD 30}
4:34pm (stop) (20) W PLEASANT VIEW DR @ HlLLTo,;; BLVD 3077
4:35pm (stop) (21)  BONITALN @ BISCAYNE RD 20
4:35pm (stop) {22)  BISCAYNE RD @ HOLLYWOOD BL 207
4:36 pm (stop) (23)  BISCAYNE RD @ AMBERWOOD PL’ag’}
437 pm (stop} (24)  AMBERWOOD PL @ GENEVAPL 30
4:37 pm (stop) (25) AMBERWOOD PL @ PEBBLE CREEK éo (o
4:38pm (stop) (26)  DONNELLY PL @ PEBBLE CREEK 3()
4:41pm (stop) (27)  ORCHARD LN @ W RUSSET DR
4:41pm (stop)(28)  BRENTWOOD LN @ W RUSSET RD 30/
444pm (stop) (29)  DOOLIN & CAHSEL @ CONWAY CIR NORTH END 30)A
4:45pm (stop) (30)  MURPHY DR @ CHARMERLN 3
4:48 pm (stop) (31)  VETERANS PKWY @ CONCORD DR 30 (»
4:46 pm (stop) (32)  VETERANS PKWY @ SAVOY LN 300
4:53 pm END VETERANS PKWY @ SAVOY LN

Route Last Updated: 8/20/2021

303, 206, 307,508, 977



812042021 12:53:41 PM McHenry School District 15

Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For MMS 4 MMS 4 MMS ACTIVITY
Route: MMS 4 MMS 4 Start Time:  04:15 pm Total Riders:
Bus: - \@ End Time:  05:09 pm Max Load: 0
Driver: Total Time; 54:53 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection  Distance: 26.43 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

415pm ORIGIN(1)  MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection

416 pm (stop) (2) LINCOLN RD @ HILLSIDE LN 37 )]

4:18pm (stop) (3) LINCOLN RD @ MARS‘\RET CT2D

418 pm (stop) (4) 1718 LINCOLN RD 3

4:18pm (stop) {5) LINCOLN RD @ PALAMINO DR 0 s

418 pm (stop) (6) LINCOLN RD @ CASSANDRA LN 30

4:20 pm (stop) (7) LINCOLN RD @ PROVIDENCE DR

4:21 pm (stop) (8) W SULLIVAN LAKE RD @ PORT SIDE 20(

4:25 pm (stop) (9) NIAGARA ST No Intersection’

429pm (stop)(10)  412LINCOLNRD 30/

4:20pm (stop) (11) 609 WLINCOLNRD 30)

4:31pm (stop) (12)  GRAND MEADOW LN @ WELLINGTON DR 3[¢]
4:32pm (stop) (13)  WELLINGTON DR @ GRAND MEADOW LN 3
4:33pm (stop) (14) NAVAJO TR %NAVAJO CT Al

4:34pm (stop) (15) 106 BAYRD {3

4:35pm (stop) (16)  BAY RD @ LAUDERDALE €T 3|3,

4:35pm (stop) (17)  BAY RD @ N BAYVIEW LN 3|3

4:35pm (stop) (18)  BAY RD @ REGNERRD 3

4:39pm (stop) (18)  HOWELL RD No Intersection

4:42 pm (stop) (20) N CHAPEL HILL RD %\N COBBLESTONE LN 3].9\
@

4:42pm (stop) (21) 2019 JULIA WAY
4:43pm (stop) (22) N CHAPEL HILL R AIRVIEW LN 3 )%L

4:44pm (stop) (23) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ EASTWOOD LN -
4:44pm (stop) (24) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ COUNTRY LN 3
4:45 pm (stop) (25)  RT 120 @ HILL RD

4:45pm (stop) (26)  RT 120 @ KENT RD

4:46 pm (stop) (27)  LILY LAKE RD N @ W NORTH ?,W
446 pm (stop)(28)  LILY LAKE RD N @ WEST BD _
4:47pm (stop) (29)  SLILY LAKE RD @ COLUMBUS g‘r 303
4:53 pm {stop) (30) STONE DR No Intersection .
4:55pm (stop) (31) S LILY LAKE RD @ WEGNER RD 504
4:56 pm (stop) (32)  SOUTH DR @ L.ONG BEACH RD 20
4:56 pm (stop) (33)  SOUTH DR @ S HIGHLAND DR 3
5:02pm (stop)(34)  DARRELL RD @ BRIDLE CT

5:03pm (stop) (35)  BAKERS DR @ DEER RUN RD

5:06 pm (stop) (36) RIVERSIDE DR @LILY LN 30

5:05pm (stop) (37)  RIVERSIDE DR @ ELAINE TER 30 /
5:08 pm (stop) (38)  LITTLE SCHOLARS DAYCARE 303
5:09 pm END 3016 ELM ST 3%?

Route Last Updated: 8/20/2021

Jl, 303, 304 3/3



